I.08
Fans for domestic
ventilation
SAF MA PRESS
Wall fans type SAF MA PRESS
Axial fan with shutter
Application
¾ Specialy designed for extraction of small and medium rooms
¾ For wall and ceiling mounting
¾ The fans have a limited static pressure available (see diagram).
Composition
¾ ABS plastic body
¾ 7-blades silent impeller
¾ Automatic opening shutter
¾ Easy screw fastening
¾ Supply: 230Vac 1ph
¾ Protection IP24
Models
The SAF MA fan is available in 3 sizes: 100, 125 and 150 mm
¾ SAF MA: standard model
¾ SAF MAT: type with timer 2-30 min
Order example
SAF 100 MAT
SAF= fan type
100= diametre
MA= standard
MAT= with timer
I.08 SAF MA PRESS 1/4 - 2025/9/30 - RO-EN
Selection curves
I.08
Fans for domestic
ventilation
WWW.CAIROX.ROI.08 SAF MA PRESS 2/4 - 2025/9/30 - RO-EN
I.08
Fans for domestic
ventilation
WWW.CAIROX.ROI.08 SAF MA PRESS 3/4 - 2025/9/30 - RO-EN
Technical data
I [A] P [W] n [rpm] Lpa [dB(A)]
SAF 100 MA 0,09 14 2300 39
SAF 125 MA 0,10 16 2400 40
SAF 150 MA 0,13 30 2400 43
Lpa = Sound pressure level
Notes
U = Voltage
P = Power
Qv = Airflow rate
I = Current rate
n = speed
Lp = Sound level
Dimensions
Model ØD [mm] B [mm] B1 [mm] B2 [mm] H [mm] L [mm] L1 [mm]
SAF 100 MA PRESS 100 165 150 150 150 92 32
SAF 125 MA PRESS 125 190 174 128 173 98 33
SAF 150 MA PRESS 150 212 196 150 195 114 33
I.08
Fans for domestic
ventilation
WWW.CAIROX.ROI.08 SAF MA PRESS 4/4 - 2025/9/30 - RO-EN